
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-19 - Melissa Iwata -
11:52:03.499 1 2:08.428 66.434 87 116 20

11:53:55.961 2 1:52.462 75.866 82 115 20

11:55:46.902 3 1:50.941 76.906 82 116 20

11:57:51.279 4 2:04.377 68.598 84 114 20

L1-14 - Samuel Rosenbom -
11:45:02.502 1 1:52.237 76.018 63 108 20

11:46:57.794 2 1:55.292 74.003 66 107 20

11:49:00.840 3 2:03.046 69.340 56 107 20

11:51:01.061 4 2:00.221 70.969 55 105 20

11:52:56.196 5 1:55.135 74.104 63 106 20

11:54:51.418 6 1:55.222 74.048 64 108 20

L1-18 - David Tsai -
11:51:59.097 1 2:07.526 66.904 80 102 20

11:53:54.222 2 1:55.125 74.111 65 105 20

11:55:46.489 3 1:52.267 75.997 61 102 20

11:57:49.956 4 2:03.467 69.103 66 102 20

L1-12 - Nathan Schultz -
11:49:19.210 1 2:09.554 65.857 70 108 20

11:51:18.326 2 1:59.116 71.628 78 107 20

11:53:18.622 3 2:00.296 70.925 81 111 20

11:55:14.187 4 1:55.565 73.829 75 109 20

11:57:12.689 5 1:58.502 71.999 83 109 20

L2-08 - ALAN RABEI -
11:45:44.185 1 2:04.594 68.478 51 91 20

11:47:42.053 2 1:57.868 72.386 45 98 20

11:49:47.847 3 2:05.794 67.825 45 88 20

11:51:56.036 4 2:08.189 66.558 50 89 20

L1-02 - Andrew Dawdy -
11:45:22.138 1 2:02.908 69.418 60 103 20

11:47:22.770 2 2:00.632 70.728 66 103 20

11:49:40.708 3 2:17.938 61.854 67 104 20

11:51:45.139 4 2:04.431 68.568 70 105 20

11:53:47.903 5 2:02.764 69.499 68 106 20

11:55:47.352 6 1:59.449 71.428 70 102 20

11:57:52.081 7 2:04.729 68.404 77 107 20

L1-21 - Chris Sylvester -
11:47:21.351 1 2:01.356 70.306 61 97 20

11:49:32.212 2 2:10.861 65.199 54 98 20

11:51:32.357 3 2:00.145 71.014 63 97 20

11:53:34.667 4 2:02.310 69.757 61 95 20

11:55:34.239 5 1:59.572 71.354 65 97 20

11:57:37.621 6 2:03.382 69.151 62 97 20

L1-30 - Alexander McQuerry -
11:48:00.177 1 2:09.753 65.756 63 109 20

11:50:00.617 2 2:00.440 70.840 69 109 20

11:52:11.815 3 2:11.198 65.031 69 108 20

11:54:24.716 4 2:12.901 64.198 70 110 20

11:56:33.562 5 2:08.846 66.219 62 110 20

11:58:36.012 6 2:02.450 69.677 64 109 20

L1-06 - Steve Wheels Bucaro -
11:48:49.169 1 2:15.332 63.045 57 101 20

11:50:55.888 2 2:06.719 67.330 70 102 20

11:52:56.800 3 2:00.912 70.564 64 98 20

11:55:05.380 4 2:08.580 66.356 70 101 20

11:57:12.186 5 2:06.806 67.284 66 100 20

L1-03 - Dean Indot -
11:48:58.761 1 2:08.402 66.448 73 101 20

11:51:09.648 2 2:10.887 65.186 89 101 20

11:53:18.293 3 2:08.645 66.322 75 101 20

11:55:30.423 4 2:12.130 64.573 94 101 20

L1-22 - Charles Greenwood -



11:50:40.317 1 2:11.132 65.064 9 62 20

11:52:49.697 2 2:09.380 65.945 13 55 20

11:55:06.303 3 2:16.606 62.457 9 53 20

11:57:35.310 4 2:29.007 57.259 12 60 20

L1-09 - Logan Moynagh -
11:48:50.316 1 2:24.001 59.250 27 68 20

11:51:10.184 2 2:19.868 61.000 33 74 20

11:53:24.532 3 2:14.348 63.507 27 72 20

11:55:35.068 4 2:10.536 65.361 27 75 20

11:57:51.399 5 2:16.331 62.583 34 66 20

L1-29 - Hollywood R Gene Bryant -
11:51:21.253 1 2:23.629 59.403 62 108 20

11:53:33.236 2 2:11.983 64.645 73 113 20

11:55:46.663 3 2:13.427 63.945 66 111 20

11:58:01.200 4 2:14.537 63.417 67 109 20

L1-07 - Matthew Olsen -
11:48:36.802 1 2:12.353 64.464 58 77 20

11:50:49.640 2 2:12.838 64.229 51 77 20

11:53:02.858 3 2:13.218 64.045 61 77 20

11:55:16.890 4 2:14.032 63.656 63 73 20

11:57:49.407 5 2:32.517 55.941 65 79 20

L1-26 - Faustino Lozano -
11:47:16.369 1 2:19.328 61.237 21 84 20

11:49:44.555 2 2:28.186 57.576 13 83 20

11:52:07.456 3 2:22.901 59.706 13 82 20

11:54:23.757 4 2:16.301 62.597 26 83 20

11:56:38.047 5 2:14.290 63.534 14 82 20

L1-25 - Drew Lafferty -
11:45:49.732 1 2:16.637 62.443 91 110 20

11:48:06.913 2 2:17.181 62.195 81 110 20

11:50:22.314 3 2:15.401 63.013 107 111 20

11:52:37.708 4 2:15.394 63.016 102 111 20

11:55:04.756 5 2:27.048 58.022 100 111 20

11:57:23.315 6 2:18.559 61.577 99 111 20

L1-41 - MICHELLE COROTAN -
11:48:13.048 1 2:16.635 62.444 84 111 20

11:50:31.090 2 2:18.042 61.807 100 110 20

11:52:47.621 3 2:16.531 62.491 105 111 20

11:55:05.852 4 2:18.231 61.723 101 114 20

11:57:45.878 5 2:40.026 53.316 97 111 20

L1-23 - Jessica Betkhoodu -
11:49:42.473 1 2:33.879 55.446 17 57 20

11:52:05.956 2 2:23.483 59.463 33 63 20

11:54:22.698 3 2:16.742 62.395 20 61 20

L1-04 - Matthew Helmken -
11:49:11.106 1 2:21.381 60.348 17 61 20

11:51:33.038 2 2:21.932 60.113 9 52 20

11:53:55.866 3 2:22.828 59.736 10 60 20

11:56:17.507 4 2:21.641 60.237 10 61 20

11:58:39.733 5 2:22.226 59.989 15 65 20

L1-01 - Poorna Ravula -
11:52:10.245 1 2:36.185 54.628 59 79 20

11:54:41.934 2 2:31.689 56.247 34 82 20

11:57:13.510 3 2:31.576 56.289 51 82 20

L1-13 - Ruben Rivera -
11:49:48.420 1 2:44.087 51.997 21 69 20

11:52:24.473 2 2:36.053 54.674 22 62 20

11:55:02.161 3 2:37.688 54.107 31 73 20

L1-05 - Catherine Neri -
11:47:01.063 1 2:51.840 49.651 150 114 20

L1-27 - Anthony Bracalente -
11:57:33.466 1 6:56.526 20.484 2 35 20
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